
#####

Class No.Class Definition Bridle No. Start Start Rider First Name Rider Surname Horse Nickname score % Coll Place

1 BD Introductory A 102 11 36 Ashley Jarvis Living Colour 151 65.65 66 1

1 BD Introductory A 101 11 30 Tammie Puttock Silverheels 145 63.04 64 2

2 BD Introductory B 101 11 56 Tammie Puttock Silverheels 146 63.47 64 1

2 BD Introductory B 104 11 49 Charlotte Kerton Nettis 143 62.17 62 2

2 BD Introductory B 103 11 42 Rebecca Thompson Jacques Colore 104 45.21 50 3

3 BD Prelim Test 15 108 12 17 Pip Peters cassie 155 67.39 54 1

3 BD Prelim Test 15 106 12 24 Lynn Irving Lacken Bouncer 154 66.95 54 2

3 BD Prelim Test 15 112 12 59 Lizzie Bates stanhopes shenanigans 149 64.78 52 3

3 BD Prelim Test 15 109 13 06 Pip Peters ernie 148 64.34 52 4

3 BD Prelim Test 15 110 12 45 Catherine Adam Cottestown Diamond 147 63.91 50 5

3 BD Prelim Test 15 105 12 38 Sophie Ashton Jazzy Heights 137 59.56 48 6

3 BD Prelim Test 15 104 12 31 Helen Cogan Nettis 136 59.13 46

3 BD Prelim Test 15 111 12 52 Melanie Preston. whoops a Daisy 128 55.65 44

4 BD Prelim Test 19 123 12 50 Jane Carter Imogen 150 68.18 54 1

4 BD Prelim Test 19 122 13 04 Sue McNaught Angellus 146 66.36 54 2

4 BD Prelim Test 19 109 13 18 Pip Peters ernie 146 66.36 54 2

4 BD Prelim Test 19 110 12 15 Catherine Adam Cottestown Diamond 138 62.72 50 4

4 BD Prelim Test 19 112 12 36 Lizzie Bates stanhopes shenanigans 136 61.81 48 5

4 BD Prelim Test 19 108 12 29 Pip Peters cassie 134 60.9 48 6

4 BD Prelim Test 19 105 13 11 Sophie Ashton Jazzy Heights 119 54.09 44

4 BD Prelim Test 19 111 12 22 Melanie Preston. whoops a Daisy 117 53.18 42

4 BD Prelim Test 19 113 12 43 Rebecca Thompson Steel Diamond 117 53.18 42

4 BD Prelim Test 19 124 12 57 Briony Jackson Alfresco 114 51.81 40

4Q BD Prelim Test 19 119 14 00 Beverley White Emily 153 69.54 56 1

4Q BD Prelim Test 19 115 14 07 Kari Nash Blue 149 67.72 56 2

4Q BD Prelim Test 19 116 13 39 Erin Braybrooke Quattro 148 67.27 56 3

4Q BD Prelim Test 19 120 13 46 Hannah Pollard Cupids Dream 145 65.9 54 4

4Q BD Prelim Test 19 114 14 14 DIANA DUFOSEE WILD CHERRY 140 63.63 52 5

4Q BD Prelim Test 19 107 13 25 Sue Molloy Lord nelson 137 62.27 48 6

4Q BD Prelim Test 19 121 14 28 Theo Gould Seamus Daley 135 61.36 48 7

4Q BD Prelim Test 19 118 13 53 Corinna Lawrence Just Harry V 132 60 48 8

4Q BD Prelim Test 19 117 14 21 Stephanie Pratley Patently Absurd 132 60 48 8

4Q BD Prelim Test 19 106 13 32 Lynn Irving Lacken Bouncer 130 59.09 48 10

5 BD Novice Test 37 113 13 20 Rebecca Thompson Steel Diamond R R R R
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5 BD Novice Test 37 123 13 34 Jane Carter Imogen R R R R

5 BD Novice Test 37 125 13 27 Isobel Wright Penny Hedgehopper 174 62.14 50 1

5 BD Novice Test 37 126 13 13 George Betson Joss 168 60 50 2

6 BD PYO 128 13 57 Josephine Lawrence BOBBY'S GAME 144 65.45 52 1

6 BD PYO 127 13 50 Rebecca Jackson COLIN I 142 64.54 52 2

6 BD PYO 107 14 04 Sue Molloy Lord nelson 145 63.04 50 3

6 BD PYO 114 13 43 DIANA DUFOSEE WILD CHERRY 138 60 48 4

7 BD Novice Test 23 122 14 50 Sue McNaught Angellus WD WD WD WD

7 BD Novice Test 23 120 15 11 Hannah Pollard Cupids Dream 176 65.18 60 1

7 BD Novice Test 23 123 14 57 Jane Carter Imogen 174 64.44 61 2

7 BD Novice Test 23 131 15 04 Judith Loversidge Life 'O' Reilly 150 55.55 52 3

7Q BD Novice Test 23 116 14 52 Erin Braybrooke Quattro 183 67.77 60 1

7Q BD Novice Test 23 129 14 59 Sue Peck Humphrey 178 65.92 60 2

7Q BD Novice Test 23 125 14 45 Isobel Wright Penny Hedgehopper 177 65.55 59 3

7Q BD Novice Test 23 130 15 06 Debbie Guest Carnane Santa Rosa 174 64.44 59 4

7Q BD Novice Test 23 136 14 38 Sara Murfitt Machiavellian 173 64.07 58 5

7Q BD Novice Test 23 115 15 13 Kari Nash Blue 171 63.33 58 6

7Q BD Novice Test 23 126 14 31 George Betson Joss 170 62.96 58 7

9Q BD Elementary Test 53132 15 27 Sarah Wright Jez 182 62.75 52 1

10Q BD MSF Prelim 128 15 44 Josephine Lawrence BOBBY'S GAME 110.5 61.38 58.5 1

10Q BD MSF Prelim 133 15 37 Lucy Yorke Tess 110 61.11 54 2

11 BD MSF Novice 133 15 51 Lucy Yorke Tess 110 61.11 55 1

11Q BD MSF Novice 127 16 12 Rebecca Jackson COLIN I 132.5 73.61 70.5 1

11Q BD MSF Novice 129 15 58 Sue Peck Humphrey 128.5 71.38 68.5 2

11Q BD MSF Novice 131 16 05 Judith Loversidge Life 'O' Reilly 117 65 62 3

12Q BD MSF Elementary 134 16 19 Verity Sabin Fleur du Chene 160 61.53 83 1

12Q BD MSF Elementary 127 16 26 Rebecca Jackson COLIN I 158.5 60.96 82.5 2

13Q BD MSF PYO 135 16 33 Sally Wilkin Jouet du Chene 205 68.33 105 1


